
MUSCLEWARE DEMO EVENT

APRIL 17, 2021


COMPETITOR LIST & SCHEDULE


 
 

#1. Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Heavyweight (2)
Competitor # Name

16 Ernesto Schneider

36 Micheal Little
 
 

#2. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight (2)
Competitor # Name

9 Jeffrey Gardner

21 Fredrick Ross
 
 

#3. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ (2)
Competitor # Name

18 Jeffery Rose

19 Bobby Berry
 
 

#4. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (3)
Competitor # Name

8 Blake Ayala

18 (Jeffery Rose)

20 Moses Willis
 
 

#5. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Lightweight (3)
Competitor # Name

2 Marion Lopez

7 Drew Rodriguez

14 Robert Perkins



 
 

#6. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Heavyweight (3)
Competitor # Name

12 Malcolm Walker

20 (Moses Willis)

21 (Fredrick Ross)
 
 

#7. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Lightweight (3)
Competitor # Name

2 (Marion Lopez)

5 Gerard Norris

6 Pete Ingram
 
 

#8. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Heavyweight (3)
Competitor # Name

10 Clay Wolf

16 (Ernesto Schneider)

22 Wilfred Cohen
 
 

#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight (1)
Competitor # Name

1 Christopher Black
 
 

#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight (7)
Competitor # Name

2 (Marion Lopez)

3 William Khan

5 (Gerard Norris)

6 (Pete Ingram)

7 (Drew Rodriguez)

8 (Blake Ayala)

24 Roger Park



 
 

#11. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight (7)
Competitor # Name

9 (Jeffrey Gardner)

10 (Clay Wolf)

11 Chad Grant

12 (Malcolm Walker)

13 Stanley Mccarthy

14 (Robert Perkins)

29 Cesar Mason
 
 

#12. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight (2)
Competitor # Name

15 Gilbert Sandoval

34 Everett Zhang
 
 

#13. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight (3)
Competitor # Name

16 (Ernesto Schneider)

17 Percy Soto

36 (Micheal Little)
 
 

#14. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice (6)
Competitor # Name

32 Earnest Blair

35 Gabriel Cunningham

44 Cornelius Salazar

48 Russell Hines

49 Rogelio Olson

90 Damon Ford
 
 

#15. Men's Classic Physique - Novice A (2)
Competitor # Name

43 Emmett Knight

44 (Cornelius Salazar)



 
 

#16. Men's Classic Physique - Novice B (3)
Competitor # Name

35 (Gabriel Cunningham)

40 Franklin Santos

46 Irving Gallagher
 
 

#17. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+ A (1)
Competitor # Name

8 Blake Ayala
 
 

#18. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+ B (1)
Competitor # Name

20 Moses Willis
 
 

#19. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ A (4)
Competitor # Name

2 Marion Lopez

14 Robert Perkins

43 (Emmett Knight)

44 (Cornelius Salazar)
 
 

#20. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ B (2)
Competitor # Name

20 (Moses Willis)

45 Conrad Howell
 
 

#21. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ A (2)
Competitor # Name

10 Clay Wolf

22 Wilfred Cohen
 
 

#22. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ B (1)
Competitor # Name

46 (Irving Gallagher)



 
 

#23. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A (3)
Competitor # Name

3 William Khan

24 Roger Park

25 Earl Francis
 
 

#24. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B (4)
Competitor # Name

2 (Marion Lopez)

13 Stanley Mccarthy

14 (Robert Perkins)

30 Wayne Franco
 
 

#25. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C (10)
Competitor # Name

15 Gilbert Sandoval

27 Dustin Sims

32 (Earnest Blair)

33 Steve Palmer

35 (Gabriel Cunningham)

37 Bradley James

40 (Franklin Santos)

41 Israel Carter

46 (Irving Gallagher)

90 (Damon Ford)



 
 

#26. Men's Physique - True Novice A (9)
Competitor # Name

26 Paul Barrett

44 Cornelius Salazar

48 Russell Hines

49 Rogelio Olson

56 Elbert Miranda

57 Arturo Crawford

76 Delbert Kennedy

78 Al Watts

79 Floyd Moore
 
 

#27. Men's Physique - True Novice B (6)
Competitor # Name

58 Ismael Wells

60 Jerry Santiago

61 Jack Adkins

66 Vincent Patel

67 Wendell Logan

80 Kurt Romero
 
 

#28. Men's Physique - Novice A (2)
Competitor # Name

48 (Russell Hines)

78 (Al Watts)
 
 

#29. Men's Physique - Novice B (7)
Competitor # Name

60 (Jerry Santiago)

61 (Jack Adkins)

62 Dwayne Price

65 Shawn Freeman

67 (Wendell Logan)

70 Kerry Delgado

71 Forrest Dawson



 
 

#30. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (6)
Competitor # Name

8 Blake Ayala

19 Bobby Berry

42 Kenneth Martinez

58 (Ismael Wells)

72 Craig Fields

73 Leland Weber
 
 

#31. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ A (2)
Competitor # Name

44 (Cornelius Salazar)

56 (Elbert Miranda)
 
 

#32. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ B (3)
Competitor # Name

70 (Kerry Delgado)

73 (Leland Weber)

75 Andy Morgan
 
 

#33. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ A (3)
Competitor # Name

26 (Paul Barrett)

48 (Russell Hines)

76 (Delbert Kennedy)
 
 

#34. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ B (1)
Competitor # Name

62 (Dwayne Price)



 
 

#35. Men's Physique - Open Class A (6)
Competitor # Name

26 (Paul Barrett)

51 Sergio Munoz

52 Bradford Goodman

53 Ryan Reynolds

54 Fred Mendoza

76 (Delbert Kennedy)
 
 

#36. Men's Physique - Open Class B (6)
Competitor # Name

28 Orville Gross

55 Rex Medina

56 (Elbert Miranda)

57 (Arturo Crawford)

58 (Ismael Wells)

77 Leslie Ochoa
 
 

#37. Men's Physique - Open Class C (8)
Competitor # Name

30 Wayne Franco

59 Eugene Snyder

60 (Jerry Santiago)

61 (Jack Adkins)

62 (Dwayne Price)

63 Jean Hale

64 Ernest Boyd

71 (Forrest Dawson)



 
 

#38. Men's Physique - Open Class D (6)
Competitor # Name

65 (Shawn Freeman)

66 (Vincent Patel)

67 (Wendell Logan)

68 Martin Chandler

69 Randolph Hardy

70 (Kerry Delgado)
 
 

#39. Women's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ (1)
Competitor # Name

82 Paulette Byrd
 
 

#40. Women's Bodybuilding - Open (2)
Competitor # Name

82 (Paulette Byrd)

83 Robyn Jensen
 
 

#41. Women's Physique - Masters 35+ (2)
Competitor # Name

85 Rosie Salinas

87 Rachael Vasquez
 
 

#42. Women's Physique - Open Class A (4)
Competitor # Name

84 Leigh Hamilton

85 (Rosie Salinas)

86 Cecelia Goodwin

87 (Rachael Vasquez)
 
 

#43. Women's Physique - Open Class B (2)
Competitor # Name

83 Robyn Jensen

92 Katie Rosales



 
 

#44. Women's Figure - True Novice A (9)
Competitor # Name

89 Angelina Chapman

91 Victoria Guzman

100 Jeanne Bishop

101 Caroline Powell

102 Amy Serrano

104 Grace Fletcher

106 Cora Simmons

107 Amanda Cook

109 Marie Bryant
 
 

#45. Women's Figure - True Novice B (2)
Competitor # Name

105 Eileen Manning

108 Maureen Stevenson
 
 

#46. Women's Figure - Novice A (3)
Competitor # Name

38 Sally Holland

88 Dianna Morris

89 (Angelina Chapman)
 
 

#47. Women's Figure - Novice B (1)
Competitor # Name

97 Henrietta Maldonado
 
 

#48. Women's Figure - Masters 50+ (1)
Competitor # Name

100 (Jeanne Bishop)



 
 

#49. Women's Figure - Masters 45+ (7)
Competitor # Name

91 (Victoria Guzman)

95 Danielle Barton

98 Elena Flores

100 (Jeanne Bishop)

101 (Caroline Powell)

102 (Amy Serrano)

103 Carla Nunez
 
 

#50. Women's Figure - Masters 40+ (4)
Competitor # Name

95 (Danielle Barton)

96 Sherry Schroeder

98 (Elena Flores)

101 (Caroline Powell)
 
 

#51. Women's Figure - Masters 35+ A (5)
Competitor # Name

38 (Sally Holland)

88 (Dianna Morris)

89 (Angelina Chapman)

92 Katie Rosales

104 (Grace Fletcher)
 
 

#52. Women's Figure - Masters 35+ B (1)
Competitor # Name

105 (Eileen Manning)
 
 

#53. Women's Figure - Open Class A (2)
Competitor # Name

88 (Dianna Morris)

106 (Cora Simmons)



 
 

#54. Women's Figure - Open Class B (7)
Competitor # Name

38 (Sally Holland)

89 (Angelina Chapman)

91 (Victoria Guzman)

92 (Katie Rosales)

93 Mandy Lawrence

94 Patty Padilla

105 (Eileen Manning)
 
 

#55. Women's Figure - Open Class C (1)
Competitor # Name

95 (Danielle Barton)
 
 

#56. Women's Figure - Open Class D (3)
Competitor # Name

96 (Sherry Schroeder)

97 (Henrietta Maldonado)

98 (Elena Flores)
 
 

#57. Women's Wellness - True Novice (3)
Competitor # Name

110 Diane Mclaughlin

114 Nancy Turner

116 Janice Strickland
 
 

#58. Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ (3)
Competitor # Name

98 Elena Flores

112 Viola Dominguez

120 Jacqueline Murphy



 
 

#59. Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ (2)
Competitor # Name

110 (Diane Mclaughlin)

112 (Viola Dominguez)
 
 

#60. Women's Wellness - Open Class A (8)
Competitor # Name

93 Mandy Lawrence

110 (Diane Mclaughlin)

111 Brittany Harrington

112 (Viola Dominguez)

113 Brooke Peterson

114 (Nancy Turner)

116 (Janice Strickland)

117 Vicky Andrews
 
 

#61. Women's Wellness - Open Class B (2)
Competitor # Name

98 (Elena Flores)

118 Carol Montoya
 
 

#62. Women's Bikini - True Novice A (9)
Competitor # Name

122 Cynthia Page

127 Heidi Miller

128 Gina Kelly

129 Kristin Thornton

133 Erma Young

136 Tara Camacho

137 Maryann Ortiz

155 Monique Phillips

158 Kimberly Horton



 
 

#63. Women's Bikini - True Novice B (11)
Competitor # Name

140 Beverly Doyle

142 Lillian Curry

143 Tricia Parsons

144 Patsy Spencer

145 Marilyn Baldwin

146 Cecilia Cross

150 Leona Benson

151 Sarah Diaz

152 Annie Reyes

156 Dana Baker

157 Vicki Hammond
 
 

#64. Women's Bikini - Novice A (7)
Competitor # Name

124 Lisa Lane

129 (Kristin Thornton)

131 Laverne Person

132 Toni Garner

135 Daisy Saunders

137 (Maryann Ortiz)

154 Joanne Fisher



 
 

#65. Women's Bikini - Novice B (12)
Competitor # Name

138 Rosemarie Mccoy

139 Tina Newman

140 (Beverly Doyle)

142 (Lillian Curry)

143 (Tricia Parsons)

144 (Patsy Spencer)

145 (Marilyn Baldwin)

147 Kayla Davidson

149 Katrina Waters

151 (Sarah Diaz)

152 (Annie Reyes)

156 (Dana Baker)
 
 

#66. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (3)
Competitor # Name

133 (Erma Young)

138 (Rosemarie Mccoy)

153 Lucille Cardenas
 
 

#67. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (2)
Competitor # Name

133 (Erma Young)

134 Shawna Torres
 
 

#68. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (4)
Competitor # Name

126 April Bowen

133 (Erma Young)

134 (Shawna Torres)

154 (Joanne Fisher)



 
 

#69. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A (3)
Competitor # Name

132 (Toni Garner)

154 (Joanne Fisher)

155 (Monique Phillips)
 
 

#70. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B (4)
Competitor # Name

142 (Lillian Curry)

152 (Annie Reyes)

156 (Dana Baker)

157 (Vicki Hammond)
 
 

#71. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (8)
Competitor # Name

121 Ethel Sullivan

122 (Cynthia Page)

123 Constance Navarro

124 (Lisa Lane)

125 Angela Sanders

126 (April Bowen)

133 (Erma Young)

155 (Monique Phillips)
 
 

#72. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (9)
Competitor # Name

127 (Heidi Miller)

128 (Gina Kelly)

129 (Kristin Thornton)

130 Olivia Simon

131 (Laverne Person)

132 (Toni Garner)

135 (Daisy Saunders)

136 (Tara Camacho)

137 (Maryann Ortiz)



 
 

#73. Women's Bikini - Open Class C (7)
Competitor # Name

138 (Rosemarie Mccoy)

139 (Tina Newman)

140 (Beverly Doyle)

141 Catherine Pham

142 (Lillian Curry)

143 (Tricia Parsons)

149 (Katrina Waters)
 
 

#74. Women's Bikini - Open Class D (9)
Competitor # Name

144 (Patsy Spencer)

145 (Marilyn Baldwin)

146 (Cecilia Cross)

147 (Kayla Davidson)

148 Kristy Green

150 (Leona Benson)

151 (Sarah Diaz)

152 (Annie Reyes)

157 (Vicki Hammond)


